
Highway Statistics Series: State Statistical Abstracts
(To view any chart in a table format, tab to the visual and select enter)

State
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Year
2021

Max. Value 8,642,274

Population

8,642,274
80,102,466,100

80,102

Vehicle Miles Traveled

80,102,466,100

Land Area
(sq. miles)

No Data

Public Road Length
(miles)

75,658

Public Road Lane Miles

164,769
2.5% of national

2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023

8.40M

8.50M

8.60M

8.70M

8.54M
8.52M

8.68M

8.47M

8.59M

8.38M
8.41M

8.64M

Population
(millions)

Local

Major Collector

Minor Collector

Minor Arterial

Principal Arterials

Freeways & Expressways

Interstate

15,925

19,248

26,678

7,943

8,397

1,658

6,034

Vehicle Miles Traveled by Road Type
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Vehicle Miles Traveled by Location

 36% Urban 64% Rural

Public Road Length by Road Location

Local

Major Collector

Minor Collector

Minor Arterial

Principal Arterials

Freeways & Expressways

Interstate

49,481

10,025

5,718

5,895

3,021

1,122

459

Public Road Length by Road Type
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Vehicle Miles Traveled & Public Road Length
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Other State Imports

Miscellaneous

Local Payments

Highway User Revenues

General Fund Appropriations

Federal Payments

Bonds

$2,197,311

$1,825,158

$1,015,600

$197,040

$920,704

$175,336

$127,804

Highway Funding Revenue by Type
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Total Highway Funding Revenue
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Vehicle Registrations by Vehicle Type
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Driver Licenses
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Vechicle Crash Fatalities
*(No bar indicates that there is no data available for that year)

(thousands)

Item

Diesel

Gasohol

Gasoline $0.26

$0.26

$0.27

Motor Fuel Tax Rates
(per gallon)

Motor Fuel Use
(thousand gallons)

5,253,792
3.0% of national

Highway Funding Revenue
(thousands)

Highway Law Enforcement & Safety

Grant-In-Aid to Locals

Bond Retirement

Administration and Misc

Maintenance and Services

Interest

Capital Outlay

$1,167,701

$1,636,378

$2,249,323

$263,357

$223,760

$482,374

$196,088

Highway Expenditures by Type

Abc

Total Highway Expenditures

$6,218,981
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Lane Miles Added by Road Type
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5,912,644

Driver Licenses

5,912,644
2.6% of national

7,652,036

Vehicle Registrations

7,652,036

3.8% of national
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Female

Male

3,014,587 3,091,257

2,745,8902,856,249

Driver Licenses by Gender


